	Фамилия
	Имя
	Группа
	Старт
	Финиш
	Результат
	КП
	Место
	Комм.

	Климентов
	Сергей
	Мартьянов
	0:24:00
	0:51:23
	0:27:23
	15
	1
	

	Лукина
	Татьяна
	Мартьянов
	0:21:00
	0:48:43
	0:27:43
	15
	2
	

	Яниевич
	Кузьма
	Зеленцова
	1:25:30
	1:54:27
	0:28:57
	15
	3
	

	Богдашкин
	Александр
	Двойнев
	0:40:30
	1:09:50
	0:29:20
	15
	4
	

	Стефонишин
	Даниил
	Зеленцова
	0:35:00
	1:05:29
	0:30:29
	15
	5
	

	Прохоров
	Петр
	Двойнев
	1:40:30
	2:11:19
	0:30:49
	15
	6
	

	Савченко
	Руслан
	Иванова
	0:34:30
	1:06:01
	0:31:31
	15
	7
	

	Остров
	Сергей
	Мартьянов
	0:43:00
	1:14:31
	0:31:31
	15
	8
	

	Полянский
	Александр
	Мартьянов
	0:24:30
	0:56:24
	0:31:54
	15
	9
	

	Киреев
	Игорь
	Мартьянов
	0:26:00
	0:58:12
	0:32:12
	15
	10
	

	Кульгускин
	Владимир
	Сочина
	0:51:30
	1:25:00
	0:33:30
	15
	11
	

	Вашуров
	Илья
	Иванова
	0:54:30
	1:28:03
	0:33:33
	15
	12
	

	Байкалов
	Илья
	Сочина
	0:15:30
	0:49:20
	0:33:50
	15
	13
	

	Фёдоров
	Алексей
	Зеленцова
	0:41:00
	1:14:52
	0:33:52
	15
	14
	

	Лысяков
	Павел
	 
	0:34:00
	1:07:59
	0:33:59
	15
	15
	

	Якимов
	Александр
	Мартьянов
	0:05:30
	0:40:47
	0:35:17
	15
	16
	в/з

	Шиляева
	Елизавета
	Мартьянов
	0:06:00
	0:41:20
	0:35:20
	15
	17
	в/з

	Черашев
	Павел
	Двойнев
	1:24:00
	1:59:25
	0:35:25
	15
	18
	

	Кондрашкин
	Дмитрий
	Двойнев
	1:09:30
	1:45:00
	0:35:30
	15
	19
	

	Потапов
	Юрий
	Иванова
	0:54:00
	1:30:00
	0:36:00
	15
	20
	

	Родионова
	Мария
	Мартьянов
	0:21:30
	0:57:30
	0:36:00
	15
	21
	

	Буздалов
	Денис
	Зеленцова
	1:01:30
	1:38:19
	0:36:49
	15
	22
	

	Корягин
	Иван
	Мартьянов
	1:36:00
	2:13:09
	0:37:09
	15
	23
	

	Чаплыгин
	Михаил
	Иванова
	0:32:30
	1:09:41
	0:37:11
	15
	24
	

	Ерошкина
	Людмила
	Сочина
	0:51:00
	1:29:40
	0:38:40
	15
	25
	

	Коршиков
	Павел
	Двойнев
	0:25:30
	1:04:36
	0:39:06
	15
	26
	

	Ельцин
	Андрей
	Зеленцова
	1:32:00
	2:11:41
	0:39:41
	15
	27
	в/з

	Притыко
	Павел
	Двойнев
	0:42:00
	1:22:36
	0:40:36
	15
	28
	

	Бирючева
	Екатерина
	Зеленцова
	0:35:30
	1:16:26
	0:40:56
	15
	29
	

	Смирнова
	Елизавета
	Зеленцова
	0:52:00
	1:33:30
	0:41:30
	15
	30
	

	Шерстнева
	Наталья
	Альберт
	0:30:00
	1:11:41
	0:41:41
	15
	31
	

	Балыков
	Никита
	Зеленцова
	0:42:30
	1:24:39
	0:42:09
	15
	32
	

	Степанова
	Людмила
	Двойнев
	1:24:30
	2:06:41
	0:42:11
	15
	33
	

	Бабичев
	Антон
	Сочина
	0:05:00
	0:47:17
	0:42:17
	15
	34
	

	Корольков
	Захар
	Мартьянов
	0:23:00
	1:05:38
	0:42:38
	15
	35
	

	Ремез
	Владимир
	Иванова
	0:50:00
	1:32:40
	0:42:40
	15
	36
	

	Филатова
	Татьяна
	Альберт
	0:06:30
	0:49:22
	0:42:52
	15
	37
	

	Синица
	Арсений
	Альберт
	0:16:30
	0:59:26
	0:42:56
	15
	38
	

	Аммондт
	Владимир
	Зеленцова
	1:33:30
	2:16:32
	0:43:02
	15
	39
	

	Ендеева
	Дарья
	Сочина
	0:58:00
	1:41:35
	0:43:35
	15
	40
	

	Смирнов
	Павел
	Мартьянов
	0:23:00
	1:06:40
	0:43:40
	15
	41
	

	Чугунова
	Ирина
	Мартьянов
	1:05:00
	1:48:49
	0:43:49
	15
	42
	

	Мытрова
	Марина
	Зеленцова
	1:32:30
	2:16:43
	0:44:13
	15
	43
	

	Ломоносова
	Елена
	Сочина
	0:38:30
	1:22:44
	0:44:14
	15
	44
	в/з

	Коссов
	Антон
	Сочина
	0:57:00
	1:41:15
	0:44:15
	15
	45
	

	Ненова 
	Елена
	Двойнев
	1:25:00
	2:09:40
	0:44:40
	15
	46
	

	Алимова
	Алла
	Сочина
	0:38:00
	1:22:52
	0:44:52
	15
	47
	

	Наумова
	Елена
	Двойнев
	0:33:30
	1:20:30
	0:47:00
	15
	48
	

	Бабуева
	Александра
	Зеленцова
	1:29:00
	2:16:11
	0:47:11
	15
	49
	

	Неретина 
	Татьяна
	Двойнев
	0:33:00
	1:20:30
	0:47:30
	15
	50
	

	Волошин
	Роман
	Зеленцова
	0:20:00
	1:09:50
	0:49:50
	15
	51
	

	Овсиенко
	Анна
	Иванова
	0:39:00
	1:29:25
	0:50:25
	15
	52
	

	Маланичева 
	Анна
	Сочина
	0:52:30
	1:44:24
	0:51:54
	15
	53
	

	Быкова
	Ирина
	Иванова
	1:17:00
	2:09:03
	0:52:03
	15
	54
	

	Скворцов
	Александр
	Иванова
	1:03:30
	1:55:43
	0:52:13
	15
	55
	

	Каримова
	Гузель
	Иванова
	1:26:30
	2:19:30
	0:53:00
	15
	56
	

	Голикова
	Ирина
	Двойнев
	1:40:00
	2:33:10
	0:53:10
	15
	57
	

	Бородина
	Янина
	Мартьянов
	0:22:30
	1:15:43
	0:53:13
	15
	58
	

	Ноян
	Алексей
	Сочина
	1:35:30
	2:28:59
	0:53:29
	15
	59
	

	Трусова
	Александра
	Мартьянов
	0:22:00
	1:15:37
	0:53:37
	15
	60
	

	Марьясина
	Софья
	Сочина
	1:35:00
	2:28:46
	0:53:46
	15
	61
	

	Готман
	Мария
	Иванова
	0:55:00
	1:49:38
	0:54:38
	15
	62
	

	Пашко
	Елена
	Сочина
	0:14:00
	1:21:24
	1:07:24
	15
	63
	

	Бекетова
	Дарья
	Альберт
	1:16:00
	1:50:18
	0:34:18
	14
	64
	

	Кузнецова
	Екатерина
	Иванова
	1:53:00
	2:37:04
	0:44:04
	14
	65
	

	Васюкова
	Ольга
	Мартьянов
	0:56:00
	1:46:52
	0:50:52
	14
	66
	

	Морозова
	Дарья
	Зеленцова
	0:18:30
	1:18:02
	0:59:32
	14
	67
	

	Коровин
	Владимир
	Кулик
	0:31:00
	0:58:15
	0:27:15
	13
	68
	

	Кузнецова
	Анна
	Зеленцова
	1:29:30
	2:18:00
	0:48:30
	13
	69
	

	Куликова
	Татьяна
	Двойнев
	2:05:00
	2:42:23
	0:37:23
	11
	70
	4 КП были уже сняты

	Назарова
	Анастасия
	Зеленцова
	0:37:30
	1:20:16
	0:42:46
	11
	71
	

	Муранова
	Александра
	Зеленцова
	1:59:30
	2:49:30
	0:50:00
	10
	72
	5 КП были уже сняты


